CYCLETRAINERS

Swing

Spare Parts €

z
<
=

T1402 quick release, rearwh. 5,85

T1460.25 T1403 quick release holder 2,70

T1406.05 bolt M16 with nut 5,30

T1407.05 wing nut M16 0,65

1465 T1408.11 lock nut M8 0,25

T1406.05 T1410.02 bolt M8x85 0,25
T1407.05 T1410.04 bolt Mé6x16 0,25
T1410.06 spacer M8 1,10

T1422.05 movable piece 3,50

T1423.03 front leg 6,15

T1423.04 slide 4,05

T1423.05 side foot, right 0,40

T1423.06 side foot, left 0,40

T1423.07 right rubber sole 0,35

T1423.08 left rubber sole 0,35

T1423.12 end cap, round 30 mm 0,30

T1423.13 end cap, round 25 mm 0,25
T1423.03

T1423.12 T1423.15 square nut Mé 0,25
T1423.16 cable clip 0,25
T1424.01 end cap, round 45 mm 0,95
T1424.02 foot plate 2,35
T1424.03 rubber sole rear foot 0,75
T1460.25 manual T1460 1,20
T1461 resistance unit T1460 102,50
T1461.19 screw Méx16 0,25
T1461.22 handle complete (red) 5,80
% T1465.08 T1462.05  lever (red) 2,10
T1467.09 Il'jggl' ; T1465 fitting kit T1460 17,00
T1467.17 T1424.02 T1465.01 rubber ring 0,25
ﬂ T1465.08 washer for hinge 0,25
T1410.04 § T1466 unit mount. adapt. set 6,90
T1467.05 adjustment lever (red) 0,40
T1424.03
@ T1467.07 starknob 0,70
T1467.08 rubber insert 31,8 0,35
T1467.09 rubber insert 25,8 0,35
T1467.17 rubber strap 0,25
T1466 Unit Mounting Adapter Set
for bikes with wheeldiameters of
610 - 640 & 690 - 720 mm
Packaging
T1460 59 x55x 13 cm 10,5 kg

Tech Info 05-2006



